HIGH SPEED
“zero” cogging with minimal velocity ripple
DX series’ ironless patented overlapping winding forcers
provides excellent force density Vs coil size ratio resulting in high
force and acceleration generation. DX Coil’s overlapping
manufacturing technology allows for selection of smaller size
motors in comparison against the competition due to its higher
force density and further improved heat dissipation achieved

S
P
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
MAGNET TRACK LENGTH*
DX10B
DX20B
DX30B
DX30BT
DX50B
DX50BT
DX65B
DX65BT
DX90B
DX90BT
DX10B
DX20B
DX30B
DX50B
DX65B
DX90B
MOTOR MODEL
TC – Sensor output to temperature controller
TM – On/Off switch, triggers at 100oC
Minimum Bending Radius - 10 times of cable diameter
*
**
***
All models inclusive of built-in hall sensor
(Hall sensor not available for DX10)
Thermostat
PT 100 Sensor
TM**
TC*
Available for DX30-90B/BT only
Available for all DX series
THERMAL PROTECTION
Magnet Track
MOTOR MODEL
M A K E S  A  D I F F E R E N C E
0.5m
1.0m
2.0m
3.0m
4.0m
5.0m
Standard
Customized Version
        :
No Ferrite Core
(Flying Leads)
Ferrite Core
(Recommended, not
applies to DX10)
No Ferrite Core,
D Sub 9 pins
Female Connector
No Ferrite Core,
Circular Quick
Lock 6 pins
Male Connector
No Cooling (Standard)
Air Cooling
Water Cooling
07     l     www.pbasystems.com.sg
* Technical specifications subject to change without prior notice
D